
Saturday, November 17AUCKLANDale Oar

650 ke, 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
98. 0 Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
40. O Devotions: Dr. Pettit
10.20 For My Lady: ‘Informa-tion Corner’’
11. 0 Domestic Harmony
11.16 Music While You Work
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays
3.30 afd 4.30 Sports Results
4.45 Childref’s session
5.45
Dinner
music (6.15, LON-

DON N 8)6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9 a.m. on
Sunday
746° Topical Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio Recital by Inia Te Wiata
(Maori bass),
"Land of Hope and Glory"
‘(Elgar), ‘The Lute Player’ (Aj-|litsen), "The Veteran’s Song"
(Adams), "Go to Sea" (Trotere)
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by PatriciaMcLeod (soprano)"The Seagull of the Land-Under-Waves" (Old Skye Air,arr. Kennedy-Fraser), "Isle of
My Heart" (trad.:), "The Praiseof Islay" (arr, Diack), "A Raa-|
say Love Lilt" (trad.)6.12 Jeanne Gautier (violin),"La Plus que Lente" (Debussy),"Danse Espaghole"’ (Falla)8.20 Studio Recital by William
Hickling (baritone),"Oh Maiden, My Maiden" (from
"Prederica"’), ‘Wayside Rose’
(Lehar), "I Know of Two BrightEyes" (Cliutsam), "Garden of
Happiness" (Wood)8.32 Studio Recital by the Flo-«rian Marmonists,
oncerted Women’s Voices andano:
"Beautiful Lady Moon" (Eric
Coates), "Happy Song" (del
Riego), "I Heard & Forest Pray-
ay
(de Rosé), "Spring Song""Dawn" (Curran)

Ss
New London String En-

semble (BBC Programme)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 "Music Hall’: Variety Pro-
gramme (BBC Production)10. O Sports Summaryine Band (BBCfe) me ;

10.40 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

exe AUCKLAND880 Ke. 341 m.
&. Op.m. Light Music5.45 Dance Interlude6.0 Close down
7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 "Radio Revue"9. Music from the Masters,
featuring the Concerti Grdssi
Op. 6 by G. F. Handel
Boyd Neel’ String Orchestra,Concerto Grosso No, 10
9.16 Sir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonie Orchestra,
Symphony No. 2 in D Major, Op.73 (Brahms)
10. 6 Vienna Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Suite from the Musicto "Le Bougeois Gentilhomme"
(Strauss)
410.30 Close down °

120)?"AUCKLAND
4. Op.m. aeperme Music1.80 Round the Films .Hawaiian Melodies,. Piano
and Organ Selections2.40 Band Music
3. 0 Piatio-Accordion Selections,
Popular Vocalists
3.40 Round the Shows
@. Q Light Popular Selections6. O Music for the Piano
6.30 Light Orchestral and
Popular Selections g

7. QO Orchestral Items8. 0 Dance session
71. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 9, 7,0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
8. 0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Morning Star: Billy Mayerl
(piano) ‘9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service °°
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: "The Mys-tery of Darrington Hall’

141. 0 BBC Talk
11.15 Comedy Time
11.30 Film Alphabet
12. 0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and1,15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 For the Musie Lover2.30 Tunes of the Times
3. 0 Afternoon Programme4.30 Variety
. © Children’s session: "Uncle
Tom Cobley," "Black Beauty’and "Tales from Uncle Remus"5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON«
DON NEWS)645 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
7. 0 Sports Results746 Topical’ Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Can You Remember?": We
Three give you the Song...Can
you give the year in which it
was popular?
Vocalist, Audrey MoNamara; Pia-nist) John Parkin; Compere,
eed Barker (Studio presenta-tion
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 ‘"Itma"
8.30 Variety Magazine9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands .
Make believe Ballroom

Time
10. 0 Sports summary
9-48
Masters in Lighter Mood

. 0 LONDON NE
1.20 CLOSE DOWN

1
1
1

|av Note Syp.m. Musical Odds and Ends
Dance Music
Songs for sale
The Alien Roth Show
Piano Personalities
Voices in Harmony
Cuban Episode

7.45 Records at Random8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:E Symphonies (2nd of
series): Orchestra of New
Friends of Music conducted byFritz Steidry, Symphony No. 67in F Major
8.20 Music

by
Bach:

Yella Pessl, Frances Blaisdell
and William Kroll with.bt
Orchestra, Concerto for Harps
chord, Flute, Violin and Orch-
estra, In A Minor
8,42 Julius Patzak (tenor),Aria from "St. John. Passion"
8.48 Philadelphia Orchestraconducted by Leopold Stokowski
Shepherds’ Christmas Musi¢
("Christmas" Oratorio)9, 1 Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Leapold Stokowski,

: Symphony
No. 9 in D Minor, Op.

125 (‘*Choral’’) (Beethoven)10, 0 Revels in Rhythii
10.30 Close down

MNMEO

SOM

WADA LOG,0 ke.

7.0 pm. "You Asked For It"
session
10. 0 Close down

2Y7 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 k¢. 370 m.
6.30 p.m. For the Children
7.30 Sports session8. 0. Concert session.
8.30 "Pride and Prejudice"8.42 Concert Programme10. O Close down

Qin, NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 "Your Cavalier’
9,3049.32 Current Ceiling Prices
411. 09 Morning prdégramme
11.15 ‘The White CocKkade"’
12. 0-2.0 Luneh Music (12.45and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 For the Children
5.45 Accordiana6.0 ‘Kay oh the Keys’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 "Departure Delayed"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Orchestre Raymonde, "Toy"
Symphony (Haydn)8. 6 From the Studio: Florence
Sweeney (soprano), "Now the
Dancing -Sunbeams Play,’ "My
Mother Bids Me Bind My Hair’
(Haydn), "Autumn Days,’ ‘On
Wings of Song’? (Mendelssohn)
8.19 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
ehestra, "‘Scherzo" from Octet
(Mendelssohn) , " Traumerei "(Sehumanh), ** Liebesfreud "
(Kreisler)
30 "The Stage Présents"
Pe O Newsreel and Commentary
ae Comedy LandA Little Bit of EverythingPay Close down

IN NELSON920 ke. ie
7. O p.m. "Listeners’ Own" ses-
sion8. 0 Concert session, featuringLondon Symphony Orchestra, "A
__Lit@ Night Music" (Mozart)8.18 Elisabeth Schumann (s0-
prano

:8.21 tscha Leyitzki (piano),
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 6 in bFlat Major (Liszt)8.29 Richard Tauber (tenor)8.39 Blue Hungarian Band, Mos-zkowski Dances
8.45 BBC Revue Orchestra9.7 "The Shy Plutocrat"9.30 Light Recitals10. 0 Close down

7. Op.m. After Dinner Musit7.15 "Kitchener of Khartoum"
7.40 Larry Adler
8. 0 Concert Programme8.80 Scottish Variety Orchestra9.2 Old-time Dance Programme9.30 Modern Dance Music

—10. 0 Close down

S)Y/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.

y AE0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 am. London

|

BAD siseonne

e
9. Tepigting the Shelves"? —
Recorded Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
At the Keyboard: Carroll Gib-bons
9.45 Mtsic While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Famous
Sono Arcangelo Corélli(Italy ie
10.30 Pevotional Service10.46 Famous Orchestras

}
11. 0 "Spotlight." Featuring Ivor
Weir, who is a blind New Zea-land Entertainer (BBQ pro-gramme)
11.15 instrumentalists: Sol Hoopiand his Novelty Five
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Bright Music4.30 Sports Results
Rhythm and Melody5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS) :6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9 a.m. on
cag7.3 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Starlight." Featuring. Flotsam
and Jetsam (BBG Programme)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
O "Krazy Kapers’"8.26 ‘Music Hall’: BBC Variety
Programme
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Old Time Danée Music byColin Campbell’s Dance Ofches-
. tra (from the Ritz Ballroom)10. O Sports Results10.15 Old Time Dance Miisic
(continued) ;

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYee|
5. O p.m. Eafly Evening Music6.0 "Bluey"
6.13 Concert Time
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Sweet Rhythm
7.46 Potpourri
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Egon Petri (piano) and the Loti-
don Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Leslie: Heward, Fati-tasia On Beethoven’s *Ruins of
Athens" (Liszt)
8.11 Music by Franz Schubert:
Phitharmonic Symphony Orches-
tra. of New York, conducted byJolin Barbirolli, Symphony No, 4in C Minor (‘‘Tragic’’)
8.42 Sir Hamilton Harty con
ducting the Halle Orchestra.
Overture and Entractes. from
‘"Rosamunde"
9. 1. Music by Anton Dvorak:Yehudi Menuhin (violin), and
Orchestre des Concerts de Con-
Servatoire, conducted by Georges
Enesco, Concerto in A Minor, Op.
53
9.31 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by ° VaclavTalich, Symphony No. 4 in G
Major
10. 8 Light and Bright10.30 Close down j

BiZire ee7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0+10.0 Morning Music12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.t1., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Afternoon programme5.0 On with the Show!
6. 0 "Mfr Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Grand Symphony Orches-
wan)
"Bagatelle" Overture (Rix-ner ;

7. 7 John Hendrik (tenor), "Just
Simple Waltz Refrain" (Rob-
7.10 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra, "Love Walked In"
(Gershwin)
7.380 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.45 Newsand Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, ‘The Baftered Bride" Over-ture (Smetana)8.5 "When Cobb and Co, Was
King"
8.30 Melodious Moments
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Soft Lights and Sweet
Musi¢
9.31 Travelier’s Tales: ‘FreyaStark in Bagdad" .
10. 0 Close down x

ANY /
\

DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45a.m. Lofdon
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Todds"
11. 0 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12.0 jLunch Music (42.15 and
|

4.45 p.m, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matiiee8.0 "In a Sentimental Mood"
(BBC programiiie)
8.30 Random Ramblings: Revels,Recitals and Rhythm
4.30 Café Music
5. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-~
DON NEWS)
6.30 Names of men speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 ‘Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Arthur Fiedler and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra, :"Marche Militaire’ (Schubert,orch, Guiraud)
7.35 From the Studio: Hazel
Walker (sOprano),‘Love the Jester" (Phillips),"Good Morning Brother Sun-shine’ (Lehmann), "As I. SitHere" (Sanderson)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United Statés

:8. 0 Meredith Wilsqgn and hiSConcert Orchestra,
"american Caprice’ (Gould),"American Minuet" (Arlen)
8. 8 From the Studio: A. H.
Simpson (baritone),"Sea Fever" (ireland), "Sylvia"
(Speaks), "In My Garden" (Fire-
stone)
8.17 George Trevare and his
‘Concert. Orchestra,"Jenolan Fantasy" (Shaw) ;8.25 From the Studio: Jean
Macfarlane (contralto),"The Auld Scotch Sangs’" (Lee-
son), "Caller Herrin" (arr. Mof-fat), "Angus Macdonald" (Roe-ckel), ‘Jock 0? Hazeldean"
(trad.), "Hail Caledonia’
, (Stroud)
8.40 Decca Salon Orchestra,"La Gitana"’ (arr. Kreisler),"Polichinelle Serenade" (Kreis-ler)
8.46 Webster Booth (tenor),"Pale Moon’? (Logan); "When
Big Ben. Chimes" (Kennedy-
Russell)
8.52 West End Celebrity Orch-
esira, "Red Poppies’ (Elliott),-"Legions of the Air’ (Thorn-
ton)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 kric Winstone and_ hisBand
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Musica 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(6) DUNEDIN |

1140 ke. 263m, f
p.m. Musical Potpourri 4Variety
Popular Music
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Variety"It Walks by Night"Band Music
Classical Musio
Close down .

INVERCARGILL |
680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning Variety9.20 Devotional Service v

9.30-9.382 Current Ceiling Prices11.0 "The Woman Without aName"
11.20 Orchestras and Ballads12.0 Lunch Music: (412.15 and4,15. Dm, LONDON NEWS).
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DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

740 am., 12.30 and 9.4
p.m.; YA, 2YA, 3YA, and4YA (2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ at
12.30 and 9.1 p.m. only). ©

DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 128, 22B, 3Z8 and 428.
(2ZA at 9.35 p.m.; 2YD at 10
p.m. only).Sn


